

PROPOSED AMENDMENT

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1525

(Reference to printed bill)

1 Page 1, between lines 38 and 39, insert:

2 "(d) UPGRADING, UPDATING, EXPANDING, CORRECTING OR REPLACING EXISTING
3 INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS TO PROVIDE BETTER SERVICE TO EXISTING
4 DEVELOPMENT."

5 Reletter to conform

6 Page 4, line 28, strike "an" insert "THE LAND USE ASSUMPTIONS AND"

7 Line 30, strike "ASSUMPTION" insert "ASSUMPTIONS"

8 Page 5, line 8, strike "CAPITAL" insert "INFRASTRUCTURE"

9 Line 9, after "THE" insert "PUBLIC HEARING ON THE"

10 Page 6, line 42, after "EXPAND" insert ", CORRECT"

11 Amend title to conform

FRANK ANTENORI

2/8/11
1:25 PM
S: BB/tf